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FOREX [INDIA RUPEES]

FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 70.647700
US Dollar

British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Nepalese Rupee
Russian Ruble
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Bangladesh Taka

3%.080¢
0¥,09 00
09.YboC
0G.¥0oC
05.¥8°C

62291510
95.548589
47.858589
9.975077
0519770
17.261515
0.622915
0.946999
45.823650
0.056193
0.80084

Myanmar Kyat 0.06051
Thailand Baht 1.905232

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm

Chennai - Rs 27510
Delhi

- Rs 27560
Kolkata - Rs 27540
Mumbai — Rs 27440
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